Open zitting (16-10-2024)

woensdag 16 oktober 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 1

2 A 8

3 A 3

4 A 4

(5) A 6

(5) A 2

7 A 5

8 A 7

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 10

2 B 1

3 B 6

4 B 9

5 B 3

(6) B 4

(6) B 5

8 B 2

9 B 7

10 B 8

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Willem Laan & Rien van Leeuwen
Kees de Jong & Marry Vrasdonk
Niek Blank & Lies Hart

Els Weeda & Kees Weeda

Wim ten Have & Theo Verhoef
Mary Obdam & Piet Obdam

Rob Bloos & Zoone van Maaswinkel

Arie Blauw & Gon Blauw

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Thijs Knol & Liesje Oud

Jeanette Berkhof & Irma Koppers
Gre Visser & Vera van der Zel
Annie Beemsterboer & Marrie Raap
Marian Bloothoofd & Joke Pauwels
Frits Prins & Pieter Sijtsma

Martie Wever & Harry Willemse
Willeke Feld & Truus Grooteman
Gerda van Zijl & Gerie Zeeman
Dirk Haker & Hanneke Veer
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Bridge-it

MP

104,0
87,0
72,0
67,0
65,0
65,0
63,0
53,0

MP

119,0
108,0
106,0
101,0
95,0
94,0
94,0
90,0
85,0
68,0

%
72,22
60,42
50,00
46,53
45,14
45,14
43,75
36,81

%
61,98
56,25
55,21
52,60
49,48
48,96
48,96
46,88
4427
35,42

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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